
 

Contact Information 
Please send all relief requests to our main office email: relief@holidayvet.com 
Main office number: (702) 483-7387 
 
Business Hours 
Monday - Friday, 8:00am - 6:00pm (Eastern Time) 
If there is an emergency after business hours, over the weekend, or any other time the office is closed, 
please call the main office number at (702) 483-7387 to reach the On-Call Manager. 
​
Directory 
Dana March 
Account Manager 
dana@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 118 

Emily Bridwell 
Hospital Liaison 
emily@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 116 

Jennifer DeBold 
Account Manager 
jennifer@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 110 

Jonathan Suder 
Operations Manager 
jonathan@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 115 

Lisa Branan 
Account Manager 
lisa@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 104 

Tracey Kintner 
Account Manager 
tracey@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 103 

Leigh Mehas 
Administrative Assistant 
leigh@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 105 

Erika Newlon 
Business Manager 
erika@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 102 

Dr. Caren Carney 
Owner/Director 
director@holidayvet.com 
Ext: 101 
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